
47%
SAVE UP TO

OVER SUMMIT COUNTY STORAGE RATES

Summit
Storage

Rates

Mtn Mini Storage 
Georgetown

& Dumont
(SAVE!)

 Red Mtn Storage 
 Kremmling

(SAVE!)

5x10
10x10
10x20
10x25
12x30

$110 
$180 
$265 
$320 
$450 

$65    (41%)  
$110  (39%)
$150  (43%)
$175  (45%)
$240  (47%)

Storage
Unit
Size

$75    (32%) 
$125  (31%) 
$175  (34%)
$220  (31%) 
$255  (43%)

COMPARE SUMMIT RATES WITH GEORGETOWN & KREMMLING

A SHORT DRIVE FOR BIG SAVINGS!
Silverthorne to Georgetown: 23 miles
Silverthorne to Kremmling: 37 miles

Boat & RV Storage Available in Kremmling or Dumont

Mtn Mini Storage
(303) 567-4085

 Red Mtn Storage 
 (970) 726-5283

Managed By Mountain Storage Management, LLC


