SAVE UP TO

OVER SUMMIT COUNTY STORAGE RATES

COMPARE SUMMIT RATES WITH GEORGETOWN & KREMMLING

Storage Unit Size	Summit Storage Rates	Mtn Mini Storage Georgetown & Dumont (SAVE!)	Red Mtn Storage Kremmling (SAVE!)
5x10	\$110	\$75 (32%)	\$65 (41%)
10x10	\$180	\$125 (31%)	\$110 (39%)
10x20	\$265	\$175 (34%)	\$150 (43%)
10x25	\$320	\$220 (31%)	\$175 (45%)
12x30	\$450	\$255 (43%)	\$240 (47%)

A SHORT DRIVE FOR BIG SAVINGS!

Silverthorne to Georgetown: 23 miles Silverthorne to Kremmling: 37 miles Boat & RV Storage Available in Kremmling or Dumont

Mtn Mini Storage (303) 567-4085

Red Mtn Storage (970) 726-5283

Managed By Mountain Storage Management, LLC